
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
CHICHESTER  CITY  COUNCIL 

Mayor’s Parlour, The Council House,  
North Street, Chichester, West Sussex, PO19 1LQ 

MAYORAL ENGAGEMENTS  
WEEK COMMENCING  
MONDAY 11 JUNE 2018 

  
 
MONDAY  
 
 
 
 
 
 
TUESDAY  
 
WEDNESDAY  
 
 
FRIDAY   
 
 
 
 
SATURDAY  
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 11 June  
 
 
 
 
 
 

12 June  
 

13 June  
 
 

15 June 
 
 
 
 

16 June   

 
 

12.00noon 
 
 

5.30pm 
 
 
 

5.30pm  
 

4.00pm   
 
 

6.00pm to 
8.00pm 

 
 
 

8.00am to 
5.00pm  

 
11.00am 

 
 
 

2.00pm  
 
 

7.00pm for 
7.30pm 

 
 
 
 
  

 
 
Mayor to meet with Councillor Clare Apel in the Mayor’s 
Parlour  to discuss the Mayor’s Charities 
 
Mayor to attend the Friends of Chichester Hospitals Annual 
General Meeting at the Chichester Medical Education Centre 
(CMEC), St Richard’s Hospital 
 
Finance Committee meeting 
 
“PUSH3” Management Committee Meeting in the Mayor’s 
Parlour   
 
Mayor and Mayoress to attend a Private View for the entries 
of the Friends of Chartres and Chichester University 9th 
Schools Art challenge in the Foyer Gallery Department of 
Fine Arts 
 
Mayor’s Charity Street Collection in North and East Streets 
and at the Cross  
 
Mayor and Mayoress to attend the Awards Ceremony of the 
Friends of Chartres and Chichester University 9th Schools Art 
Challenge in the University Chapel  
 
Mayor, accompanied by the Mayoress, to attend the launch of 
the Festival of Chichester on the Cathedral Green  
 
Deputy Mayor and Mayoress to attend Chichester City Band 
Concert at St Paul’s Church, Northgate  

     
 

 
 
Opening Hours: 
Monday  8.30am -    5.00pm 
Tuesday  8.30am -    7.30pm 
Wednesday 8.30am -    5.00pm 
Thursday 8.30am -     5.00pm 
Friday  8.30am -    5.00pm  
Saturday 2.00pm   -   11.30pm 

 
Information correct at time of distribution  
    

    


